
Chiller Challenge - 8K Searchable Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     John Slagle            M15-19         1/1    27:59.09    5:38    27:59.90
2     Charles Smith          M40-44         1/9    28:59.02    5:50    28:59.28
3     Derek Fey              M35-39         1/3       29:54    6:01    29:54.04
4     Todd Nott              M50-54         1/9    32:08.03    6:28    32:08.35
5     Henry Slagle           M01-14         1/2    33:45.04    6:48    33:45.49
6     Daren Konda            M40-44         2/9    34:29.07    6:51    33:59.58
7     Paul Braunschweiler    M65-69         1/4    34:07.07    6:52    34:07.73
8     Stacey Buckley         F40-44        1/15    34:23.07    6:56    34:23.76
9     Craig Carlson          M35-39         2/3    34:45.03    6:57    34:32.89
10    Kara Schlueter         F15-19         1/1    34:42.05    6:59    34:41.26
11    Kent Blobaum           M50-54         2/9       35:43    7:10    35:36.73
12    Nel Pineda             M40-44         3/9       35:41    7:11    35:39.02
13    Chris Lunde            M50-54         3/9    36:28.09    7:20    36:26.59
14    David Brummond         M50-54         4/9    37:01.01    7:27    36:57.17
15    Duane Fisher           M45-49         1/3    37:59.03    7:39    37:57.49
16    Clete Roth             M60-64         1/6       38:10    7:40    38:03.86
17    Barry Milnes                          0/0    38:45.09    7:47    38:39.98
18    Jessica Clem           F30-34         1/9    38:43.01    7:47    38:41.29
19    Jeff Jensen            M45-49         2/3    39:22.01    7:53    39:09.64
20    Jayne McManis          F40-44        2/15    39:18.07    7:54    39:11.84
21    Mike Buckley           M40-44         4/9    39:33.02    7:57    39:30.51
22    Doublas Marshall       M60-64         2/6    39:45.08    7:59    39:37.36
23    Michael Wollschleager  M45-49         3/3    39:52.03    8:00    39:45.44
24    Sarah Fredrickson      F50-54         1/5    39:57.03    8:01    39:46.85
25    Karen Borchert         F35-39        1/10    39:55.05    8:02    39:51.16
26    Jay Carney             M40-44         5/9       40:27    8:03    39:56.84
27    Daniel Springer        M25-29         1/2    40:57.01    8:13    40:47.26
28    Jeremy Kaliff          F40-44        3/15    41:08.05    8:16    41:05.25
29    Megan Berry Barlow     F45-49        1/10    41:09.03    8:17    41:06.80
30    Taylor York            F20-24         1/1       41:36    8:21    41:30.36
31    Cedric Fichepain       M40-44         6/9    41:53.05    8:25    41:48.69
32    Dennis McFarland       M60-64         3/6    42:09.05    8:27    41:56.28
33    David Selby            M55-59         1/6    42:07.03    8:28    42:04.21
34    Amy Cherko             F30-34         2/9    42:33.06    8:31    42:15.43
35    Sharon Kruse           F50-54         2/5    42:55.07    8:37    42:47.96
36    Terese Hammond         F45-49        2/10    43:02.05    8:39    42:58.71
37    Kelsey Fusselman       F25-29         1/7    43:05.06    8:40    43:01.68
38    Delbert Bermel         M50-54         5/9    43:07.01    8:40    43:03.20
39    Doug Barlow            M50-54         6/9    43:10.06    8:41    43:07.40
40    John Ritland           M65-69         2/4    43:38.08    8:46    43:32.38
41    Dan Hershiser                         0/0    43:51.01    8:50    43:49.71
42    Joy Mann               F65-69         1/2    44:02.02    8:51    43:57.78
43    Laura Walker           F30-34         3/9    44:13.06    8:53    44:08.33
44    Debra Smith            F45-49        3/10    44:42.03    8:57    44:25.65
45    Mary Kay Duros         F55-59         1/7    44:55.02    9:02    44:49.83
46    Teri Madsen            F40-44        4/15    45:20.06    9:06    45:09.73
47    Robin Higley           F60-64         1/6    45:30.03    9:08    45:21.95
48    Emily Rusiecki         F40-44        5/15    45:45.05    9:11    45:34.86
49    Gwen Christel          F50-54         3/5    45:46.07    9:11    45:37.90
50    Laura McFadden         F45-49        4/10    45:51.08    9:12    45:40.08
51    Greg Ryan                             0/0    46:32.02    9:19    46:15.34
52    Nancy Scheufele        F45-49        5/10    46:47.01    9:24    46:39.17
53    Teresa Smith           F30-34         4/9    46:58.06    9:26    46:52.29
54    Ryan Andrews           M40-44         7/9    47:08.09    9:28    46:58.77
55    Sheila Mikulicz        F45-49        6/10    47:20.07    9:30    47:12.66
56    Andrew Balkovec        M01-14         2/2       47:21    9:31    47:15.81
57    Stephanie Rogers       F30-34         5/9    47:42.06    9:33    47:23.52
58    Bea Sides              F65-69         2/2    47:47.05    9:35    47:37.61
59    Heather Lammers-Nelson F25-29         2/7    47:59.05    9:36    47:38.87
60    Kayleen Joyce          F40-44        6/15    48:14.09    9:42    48:09.13
61    Dan Christel           M50-54         7/9    48:37.03    9:45    48:25.32
62    Amy Pettis             F40-44        7/15    48:31.08    9:45    48:26.87
63    Kelly Tanzer           F35-39        2/10    49:03.01    9:49    48:47.85
64    Nikitas Kalantjakos    M55-59         2/6    49:00.01    9:49    48:47.88
65    Lisa Waite             F40-44        8/15    49:32.06    9:57    49:23.14
66    Karol Dvorak-Kirby     F40-44        9/15    49:40.09    9:58    49:31.60
67    Deanna Jares           F55-59         2/7       49:52    9:58    49:31.62
68    Thomas Fitzgerald      M60-64         4/6    50:18.08   10:04    50:00.57
69    Jennifer Andrews       F40-44       10/15    50:15.03   10:05    50:04.07
70    Courtney Ruhland       F25-29         3/7       50:30   10:06    50:10.06
71    Kaleb Mayfield         M25-29         2/2    50:20.03   10:06    50:11.53
72    Liz Mayfield           F25-29         4/7    50:20.04   10:06    50:11.61
73    Lexy Quandt            F35-39        3/10    50:25.03   10:06    50:12.22
74    Amelia Cooney          F30-34         6/9    50:30.01   10:07    50:16.09
75    Jessi Reckinger                       0/0    50:39.05   10:09    50:25.71
76    Jessica Ulrich         F35-39        4/10    50:39.06   10:09    50:26.33
77    Marjorie Bojanski      F60-64         2/6    50:53.05   10:12    50:39.02
78    Kate McCauley          F50-54         4/5    50:58.03   10:14    50:50.49
79    Ken Juhl               M65-69         3/4    52:53.01   10:35    52:35.39
80    Tiffany Sheets         F45-49        7/10    52:52.08   10:36    52:39.03
81    Cy Xayarath            M40-44         8/9       52:58   10:36    52:41.42
82    Stephanie Cutler       F25-29         5/7    53:22.03   10:40    52:59.63
83    Margaret Dempsey                      0/0    53:22.04   10:40    53:00.19
84    Susan MacQuiddy        F60-64         3/6    53:57.05   10:46    53:27.52
85    Melanie McCain         F40-44       11/15    53:56.01   10:48    53:40.14
86    Melissa Malone         F30-34         7/9    54:18.05   10:52    53:59.85
87    Kati Kilcoin           F25-29         6/7    54:26.05   10:56    54:19.26
88    John Corrado           M50-54         8/9    54:27.03   10:56    54:19.83
89    Beverly Janek          F60-64         4/6    54:26.03   10:58    54:26.30
90    Christine Jaber        F30-34         8/9    54:52.01   10:59    54:31.62
91    Patricia Miller        F30-34         9/9    55:01.01   11:01    54:43.39
92    Vanessa Urbach         F25-29         7/7    55:01.02   11:01    54:43.49
93    Nicole Hoffman         F35-39        5/10    55:07.03   11:02    54:46.30
94    Amy L Cobbs            F35-39        6/10    55:07.03   11:02    54:46.84
95    Theresa Bozarth        F45-49        8/10    55:51.01   11:14    55:46.66
96    Bob Kosalka            M50-54         9/9    56:02.07   11:15    55:50.59
97    Brad Wendel            M40-44         9/9    57:11.08   11:27    56:50.30
98    Jill Banaszak          F35-39        7/10    57:07.08   11:28    56:58.28
99    Sheri Noar             F55-59         3/7    57:24.02   11:30    57:06.94
100   Ray Hodge              M60-64         5/6    58:08.02   11:40    57:57.10
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101   Samia Azar                            0/0       58:16   11:41    58:03.22
102   Jerry Dempsey          M55-59         3/6    58:31.07   11:42    58:05.94
103   Rolayne Wilhelmsen     F55-59         4/7    58:30.04   11:45    58:19.99
104   Sharalyn Clark         F35-39        8/10    58:44.02   11:48    58:38.42
105   Steve Cole             M60-64         6/6    59:03.08   11:49    58:43.98
106   Lisa Kalantjakos       F50-54         5/5    59:11.08   11:52    58:58.55
107   Kim Kanellis           F45-49        9/10    59:17.06   11:54    59:07.92
108   Dan Allen              M55-59         4/6    59:35.07   11:58    59:26.97
109   Chad Couillard         M55-59         5/6       59:48   12:00    59:36.53
110   Cathy Cole             F55-59         5/7  1:00:04.04   12:02    59:44.32
111   Rebecca Kaup           F35-39        9/10    59:49.09   12:03    59:49.94
112   Jerry Belmont          M70-99         1/1  1:02:58.07   12:38  1:02:43.56
113   Cheryl Clayton         F60-64         5/6  1:02:57.06   12:40  1:02:54.10
114   Lisa Couillard         F55-59         6/7  1:03:19.07   12:43  1:03:08.47
115   Cheryl Curry                          0/0  1:03:09.09   12:43  1:03:09.91
116   Mindi Wendel           F40-44       12/15  1:03:46.06   12:46  1:03:25.48
117   Brenda Allen           F55-59         7/7  1:05:35.03   13:06  1:05:06.50
118   Jennifer White         F45-49       10/10  1:05:32.02   13:08  1:05:13.24
119   Joshua Tanzer          M35-39         3/3  1:07:07.04   13:27  1:06:50.28
120   Liz Girmus             F40-44       13/15  1:09:24.07   13:54  1:09:05.19
121   Amy Pittman            F40-44       14/15  1:09:24.09   13:55  1:09:05.85
122   Samantha Ryan          F40-44       15/15  1:11:37.08   14:22  1:11:20.90
123   Lonnie Conley          F60-64         6/6  1:15:29.05   15:08  1:15:13.02
124   Stephen Wilhelmsen     M65-69         4/4  1:15:54.08   15:11  1:15:27.52
125   John Stroman           M55-59         6/6  1:23:42.06   16:46  1:23:20.76
126   Chris Reed             F35-39       10/10  1:23:43.02   16:47  1:23:21.26
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